DTB -

DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

Platz Name

1

2

10

Sabina Stroh
Anne Pursche
Mira Lundius
Nicola Ehlers
Sandra Marlok
Dominique Walz
Luzy Schleinecke
Lisbeth Odia

Lea Walter

Annika Witte

Stand: Sa., 2. Nov., 13:55 Uhr

26. Deutschland-Cup

Ergebnisse - AKL 25+ +
Spirale

Verein
TV Arnsberg

Allgemeiner Turnverein Aachen 1870 e.V.

Berliner Turnerschaft Korporation Turn- und Sportverein e.V.

SVE Hamburg von 1880 e.V.
Sportvg Feuerbach

TG Wirzburg 1848

Berliner Turnerschaft Korporation Turn- und Sportverein e.V.

VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck 1848
TV Wyhl

TuS Dortmund-Wellinghofen

Punkte
7,25
7,05
6,55
6,35
6,30
6,20
6,00
5,75
5,60

545
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